
27 July Tuesday

28 July Wednesday

29 July Thursday

30 July Friday

31 July Saturday

01 August Sunday

02 August Monday

03 August Tuesday

04 August Wednesday

05 August Thursday

06 August Friday

07 August Saturday

0B August Sunday

Free practice V/H/O classes

Free practice V/H/O classes

Registration FSR VIHIO

O classes

O classes/H classes

O classes

O classes/H classes

Finals O/H classes

Registration FSR V

V classes

V classes

V classes

V classes

Final V classes

Opening Ceremony

Prize giving (O/H classes)

Section meeting

Prize giving (V) and Closing Ceremony

Peter Schaft.


